MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2016

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT

Centers and Institutes

CC00242 - Louisiana Business and Technology Center (LBTC)

LA Dept of Economic Developmen 1,024,278
TOTAL COST CENTER $1,024,278
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $1,024,278
College of Engineering
CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering
LA Transportation Research Cen 150,812
TOTAL COST CENTER $150,812
CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering
LA Transportation Research Cen 51,777
TOTAL COST CENTER $51,777
€CC00175 - EE and CS - Computer Science
LA Transportation Research Cen 30,000
TOTAL COST CENTER $30,000
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $232,589

College of Humanities and Social Sciences

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

1,024,278

$1,024,278

$1,024,278

150,812

$150,812

51,777

$51,777

30,000

$30,000

$232,589

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



CcCo0124 -

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2016

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT
Psychology
Non-Profit_Organization 55,222
TOTAL COST CENTER $55,222
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $55,222

TOTAL $1,312,089

$0

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

55,222

$55,222

$55,222

$1,312,089

CONT

$0

$0

$0



	The Datastep Procedure
	 MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 


