MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor PROCESSED IN JULY 2016

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW CONT		FISCAL YTD AMOUNT NEW CONT			
Centers and Institutes							
CC00242 - Louisiana Business and Technology Center (LBTC)							
	LA Dept of Economic Developmen	1,024,278	0	1,024,278	0		
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$1,024,278	\$0	\$1,024,278	\$0		
тот	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$1,024,278	\$0	\$1,024,278	\$0		
College of Engineering							
CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering							
	LA Transportation Research Cen	150,812	0	150,812	0		
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$150,812	\$0	\$150,812	\$0		
CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering							
	LA Transportation Research Cen	51,777	0	51,777	0		
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$51,777	\$0	\$51,777	\$0		
CC00175 - EE and CS - Computer Science							
	LA Transportation Research Cen	30,000	0	30,000	0		
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$30,000	\$0	\$30,000	\$0		
тот	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$232,589	\$0	\$232,589	\$0		

College of Humanities and Social Sciences

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor PROCESSED IN JULY 2016

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW C	- CONT	FISCAL YTD AM	DUNT CONT
CC00124 - Psychology	Non-Profit_Organization	55,222	0	55,222	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$55,222	\$0	\$55,222	\$0
	TOTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$55,222	\$0	\$55,222	\$0
	TOTAL	\$1,312,089	\$0	\$1,312,089	\$0